
Wk4 Monday 26th June Road Safety Week  y2 

 Wed 28th June Reception Stay and Play 9.30-11am  New Rec 

 Wed 28th June  Good Shepherd @the Cathedral  9.30 Y3 

 Thursday 29th Reception Trip- Windmill Farm  Rec 

 Friday 30th June SPORTS DAY (weather permitting)  
KS2 only 

10.00 
 

Ks2 am. 

 Friday 30th June Road Safety 1.30 Y2 

     

WK5 Monday 3rd July Year 3 Assembly  9.15 Y3 

 Tuesday 4th July Year 3 trip - BeWild  Y3 

 Wednesday 5th July School transition Day 1 cancelled due to Strike  All 

 Wednesday 5th July  STRIKE DAY – Nursery and Year 3 CLOSED  Y3 N 

 Thursday 6th July Year 1 Community Day  Y1 

 Thursday 6th July School Transition Day 1 – new date  Rec-Y5 

 Thursday 6th July Year 6 Liverpool Transition Day  -tbc  Y6 

 Friday 7th July STRIKE DAY – Nursery and Year 3 CLOSED   

 Friday 7th July Year 1 Assembly  rec 

  Nursery Sports Day (weather permitting) cancelled 
due to strike to be re-arranged 

tbc Nur 

 Friday 7th July  ****KS1 SPORTS DAY*****   10am Rec, Y1, K2 

 Friday 7th July  Year 6 trip - Cinema Day 10am All 

     

Wk6 Monday 10th July Year 2 trip Gulliver’s world  Y2 

 Tuesday11th July Year 1 trip to the Zoo  Y1 

 Wednesday 12th July School transition Day 2  All 

 Friday 14th July Year 4 Assembly  9.15 Y6 

     

Wk7 Monday 17th July Whole School Attendance & Rewards Assembly 9.15 All 

  Parents’ Day- meeting with teachers  pm 

 Tuesday 18th July Leavers’ Mass  All 

  Year 6 Dress Rehearsal  pm 

  Nursery trip – Alby tots Closed  Nur 

  Alby tots Trip – Nur closed   

 Wednesday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Play  2pm Y6 

 Thursday 20th July  Leavers’ Assembly 9.30  

 Thursday 20th July Reception Graduation  2.30 All 

 Friday 21st July **SPECIAL LAST DAY TREAT** am All 

 Friday 21st July School closes at 1pm 1pm 
finish 

All 

 


